
August 2024
STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

 1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW RIVER PUMPING EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET PLANT C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

626.1
1 430.70 619.9 -6.2 1,608 4,369 0 0 255 117 0.39 0.00
2 430.10 614.5 -5.4 1,986 4,335 0 0 277 86 0.29 0.00
3 429.68 610.8 -3.7 2,595 4,082 0 0 291 110 0.37 0.00
4 429.05 605.2 -5.6 1,683 4,097 0 0 290 121 0.41 0.00
5 428.37 599.2 -6.0 1,612 4,235 0 0 292 112 0.38 0.00
6 427.77 593.9 -5.3 1,679 3,956 0 0 279 105 0.36 0.00
7 427.18 588.8 -5.2 1,336 3,516 0 0 289 134 0.46 0.00
8 426.68 584.4 -4.4 1,560 3,352 0 0 280 122 0.42 0.00
9 426.09 579.3 -5.1 1,414 3,596 0 0 284 116 0.40 0.00
10 425.60 575.1 -4.2 1,818 3,561 0 0 289 98 0.34 0.00
11 425.14 571.1 -4.0 1,890 3,489 0 0 285 112 0.39 0.00
12 424.66 567.0 -4.1 1,794 3,490 0 0 271 103 0.36 0.00
13 424.10 562.2 -4.8 1,738 3,793 0 0 266 88 0.31 0.00
14 423.59 557.9 -4.3 1,714 3,530 0 0 263 99 0.35 0.00
15 423.12 553.9 -4.0 1,897 3,537 0 0 268 96 0.34 0.00
16 422.64 549.9 -4.0 1,930 3,588 0 0 271 104 0.37 0.00
17 422.08 545.2 -4.7 1,666 3,667 0 0 279 87 0.31 0.00
18 421.54 540.7 -4.5 1,635 3,547 0 0 271 81 0.29 0.00
19 420.97 536.0 -4.7 1,516 3,541 0 0 275 86 0.31 0.00
20 420.45 531.7 -4.3 1,564 3,360 0 0 270 91 0.33 0.00
21 419.99 527.9 -3.8 1,549 3,095 0 0 266 97 0.35 0.00
22 419.69 525.5 -2.4 1,842 2,718 0 0 263 94 0.34 0.00
23 419.30 522.3 -3.2 1,388 2,658 0 0 267 66 0.24 0.00
24 418.93 519.3 -3.0 1,528 2,783 0 0 231 33 0.12 0.06
25 418.70 517.4 -1.9 1,688 2,323 0 0 226 76 0.28 0.00
26 418.34 514.5 -2.9 1,520 2,672 0 0 238 76 0.28 0.00
27 417.98 511.6 -2.9 1,556 2,686 0 0 247 89 0.33 0.00
28 417.83 510.4 -1.2 1,995 2,250 0 0 261 89 0.33 0.00
29 417.69 509.3 -1.1 1,957 2,164 0 0 274 84 0.31 0.00
30 417.49 507.7 -1.6 1,891 2,352 0 0 268 78 0.29 0.00
31 417.29 506.1 -1.6 1,919 2,373 0 0 270 83 0.31 0.00
TOTALS -120.1 53,468 102,715 0 0 8,356 2,933 10.36 0.06
ACRE-FEET -120,100 106,054 203,735 0 0 16,574 5,818
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Power 203,735 Outlet 0

Spill 0 Pumping Plant 16,574
Total 220,309

Precipitation
This month 0.06

October 01, 2023 To date 20.63

SUMMARY
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